
2018 2019 Change % YTD 2018 YTD 2019 Change % 2018 2019 Change % 2018 2019 Change %

January 21,460 25,993 21.1% 21,460 25,993 21.1% 17,893 14,187 -20.7% 188 266 41.5%
February 25,552 30,164 18.0% 47,012 56,157 19.5% 14,970 13,218 -11.7% 208 272 30.8%

March 28,339 35,907 26.7% 75,351 92,064 22.2% 16,595 14,959 -9.9% 246 304 23.6%
April 37,391 42,218 12.9% 112,742 134,282 19.1% 17,009 13,012 -23.5% 304 370 21.7%
May 40,134 48,224 20.2% 152,876 182,506 19.4% 16,560 16,089 -2.8% 354 452 27.7%
June 44,365 49,354 11.2% 197,241 231,860 17.6% 14,873 15,089 1.5% 362 432 19.3%
July 47,375 50,269 6.1% 244,616 282,129 15.3% 14,426 17,150 18.9% 428 490 14.5%

August 48,824 52,910 8.4% 293,440 335,039 14.2% 14,474 14,551 0.5% 420 456 8.6%
September 46,731 50,741 8.6% 340,171 385,780 13.4% 15,619 15,446 -1.1% 434 434 0.0%

October 38,910 46,451 19.4% 379,081 432,231 14.0% 16,453 19,530 18.7% 336 384 14.3%
November 30,034 29,260 -2.6% 409,115 461,491 12.8% 17,656 26,271 48.8% 282 266 -5.7%
December 31,873 29,914 -6.1% 440,988 491,405 11.4% 15,748 23,799 51.1% 306 256 -16.3%

Totals 440,988 491,405 11.4% 192,276 203,301 5.7% 3,868 4,382 13.3%

Traffic Statistics 2019
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